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Tireuses (présentes, ordre structuré - 25 tireuses)
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série nom prénom club

BEAUSSAUT Sophie PARIS AEP
BOA Rachel PARIS CEFC
GUYAT Elorie PARIS CEFC
IGNACE Charlotte PARIS CEFC
JUBINVILLE Emma PARIS CEFC
REY Sara PARIS CEFC
ZAYRY Elissa PARIS CEFC

5 BALDI Paula PARIS CEP
PAQUEMAR Elise PARIS CEP

3 ESNOUX Camille PARIS GARDE
13 PREVEL Nina PARIS GARDE
3 ARNAUD Lise PARIS LPR
7 DULOM Alais PARIS LPR

15 LE GUENIC Manon PARIS LPR
14 CAJGFINGER Laura PARIS PRIME
2 FERNANDEZ Diane PARIS SCUF

11 GAUDIN Idrissia PARIS ST FRA
RECHER Alice PARIS ST FRA

10 VISSIERE Chiara PARIS ST FRA
LEZINSKA Lisa PARIS SUFFRE

12 GUERRAND Sixtine PARIS TA
1 LEVEILLEY Victoire PARIS TA
8 MARCAILLOU Clemenc PARIS TA
5 MC DONALD Caroline PARIS TA
9 SOU Elisa PARIS TA
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Poule No 1    15:15    piste No  1
Arbitre: REMY Vincent PARIS TA

V/M ind. TD rg
PREVEL Nina PARIS GARDER  3  1  1  V 0,250 -6 10 4
LEZINSKA Lisa PARIS SUFFRE  V  1  V  V 0,750 6 16 2
LEVEILLEY Victoire PARIS TA  V  V  V  V 1,000 14 20 1
VISSIERE Chiara PARIS ST FRA  V  2  2  V 0,500 2 14 3
IGNACE Charlotte PARIS CEFC  1  0  2  1 0,000 -16 4 5

Poule No 2    15:15    piste No  5
Arbitre: JAVANSHIR Keivan PARIS LPR

V/M ind. TD rg
ZAYRY Elissa PARIS CEFC  2  4  1  1 0,000 -12 8 5
SOU Elisa PARIS TA  V  V  4  4 0,500 4 18 3
GAUDIN Idrissia PARIS ST FRA  V  2  4  1 0,250 -7 12 4
FERNANDEZ Diane PARIS SCUF  V  V  V  3 0,750 5 18 2
PAQUEMAR Elise PARIS CEP  V  V  V V4 1,000 10 19 1

Poule No 3    15:15    piste No  8
Arbitre: LAVALLETTE Donovann PARIS CEP

V/M ind. TD rg
DULOM Alais PARIS LPR  1  V  V  V 0,750 5 16 2
RECHER Alice PARIS ST FRA  V  V  V  V 1,000 17 20 1
GUYAT Elorie PARIS CEFC  2  0  2  V 0,250 -10 9 4
ESNOUX Camille PARIS GARDER  2  1  V  V 0,500 -1 13 3
GUERRAND Sixtine PARIS TA  2  1  4  2 0,000 -11 9 5

Poule No 4    15:15    piste No  11
Arbitre: FIORETTI Thomas PARIS CEFC

V/M ind. TD rg
ARNAUD Lise PARIS LPR  V  V  V  V 1,000 18 20 1
REY Sara PARIS CEFC  0  V  V  3 0,500 3 13 3
CAJGFINGER Laura PARIS PRIME  1  0  V  1 0,250 -12 7 4
BEAUSSAUT Sophie PARIS AEP  0  1  4  3 0,000 -12 8 5
MARCAILLOU Clemenc PARIS TA  1 V4 V  V 0,750 3 15 2

Poule No 5    15:15    piste No  12
Arbitre: GIROST Theo PARIS ST FRA

V/M ind. TD rg
JUBINVILLE Emma PARIS CEFC  1  2  3  1 0,000 -13 7 5
BOA Rachel PARIS CEFC  V  V  0  V 0,750 4 15 3
BALDI Paula PARIS CEP  V  3  V  V 0,750 9 18 1
MC DONALD Caroline PARIS TA  V  V  2  V 0,750 5 17 2
LE GUENIC Manon PARIS LPR  V  2  0  4 0,250 -5 11 4
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rg nom prénom club V/M ind. TD groupe

1 ARNAUD Lise PARIS LPR 1,000 18 20 qualifiée
2 RECHER Alice PARIS ST FRA 1,000 17 20 qualifiée
3 LEVEILLEY Victoire PARIS TA 1,000 14 20 qualifiée
4 PAQUEMAR Elise PARIS CEP 1,000 10 19 qualifiée
5 BALDI Paula PARIS CEP 0,750 9 18 qualifiée
6 LEZINSKA Lisa PARIS SUFFRE 0,750 6 16 qualifiée
7 FERNANDEZ Diane PARIS SCUF 0,750 5 18 qualifiée
8 MC DONALD Caroline PARIS TA 0,750 5 17 qualifiée
9 DULOM Alais PARIS LPR 0,750 5 16 qualifiée

10 BOA Rachel PARIS CEFC 0,750 4 15 qualifiée
11 MARCAILLOU Clemenc PARIS TA 0,750 3 15 qualifiée
12 SOU Elisa PARIS TA 0,500 4 18 qualifiée
13 REY Sara PARIS CEFC 0,500 3 13 qualifiée
14 VISSIERE Chiara PARIS ST FRA 0,500 2 14 qualifiée
15 ESNOUX Camille PARIS GARDE 0,500 -1 13 qualifiée
16 LE GUENIC Manon PARIS LPR 0,250 -5 11 qualifiée
17 PREVEL Nina PARIS GARDE 0,250 -6 10 qualifiée
18 GAUDIN Idrissia PARIS ST FRA 0,250 -7 12 qualifiée
19 GUYAT Elorie PARIS CEFC 0,250 -10 9 qualifiée
20 CAJGFINGER Laura PARIS PRIME 0,250 -12 7 qualifiée
21 GUERRAND Sixtine PARIS TA 0,000 -11 9 qualifiée
22 BEAUSSAUT Sophie PARIS AEP 0,000 -12 8 qualifiée
22 ZAYRY Elissa PARIS CEFC 0,000 -12 8 qualifiée
24 JUBINVILLE Emma PARIS CEFC 0,000 -13 7 qualifiée
25 IGNACE Charlotte PARIS CEFC 0,000 -16 4 qualifiée
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1 ARNAUD Lise PARIS LPR

Tableau de 32

32 ---------

17 PREVEL Nina PARIS GARDER

16 LE GUENIC Manon PARIS LPR    10/8

9 DULOM Alais PARIS LPR

24 JUBINVILLE Emma PARIS CEFC    10/1

25 IGNACE Charlotte PARIS CEFC

8 MC DONALD Caroline PARIS TA    10/4

5 BALDI Paula PARIS CEP

28 ---------

21 GUERRAND Sixtine PARIS TA

12 SOU Elisa PARIS TA    10/7

13 REY Sara PARIS CEFC

20 CAJGFINGER Laura PARIS PRIME    10/9

29 ---------

4 PAQUEMAR Elise PARIS CEP

3 LEVEILLEY Victoire PARIS TA

30 ---------

19 GUYAT Elorie PARIS CEFC

14 VISSIERE Chiara PARIS ST FRA    10/8

11 MARCAILLOU Clemence PARIS TA

22 BEAUSSAUT Sophie PARIS AEP    10/5

27 ---------

6 LEZINSKA Lisa PARIS SUFFRE

7 FERNANDEZ Diane PARIS SCUF

26 ---------

23 ZAYRY Elissa PARIS CEFC

10 BOA Rachel PARIS CEFC    10/5

15 ESNOUX Camille PARIS GARDER

18 GAUDIN Idrissia PARIS ST FRA    10/6

31 ---------

2 RECHER Alice PARIS ST FRA

ARNAUD Lise

Tableau de 16

LE GUENIC Manon
   10/1

DULOM Alais

MC DONALD Caroline
   10/9

BALDI Paula

SOU Elisa
   10/6

REY Sara

PAQUEMAR Elise
   10/4

LEVEILLEY Victoire

GUYAT Elorie
   10/2

MARCAILLOU Clemence

LEZINSKA Lisa
   10/6

FERNANDEZ Diane

ZAYRY Elissa
   10/0

ESNOUX Camille

RECHER Alice
   10/2

ARNAUD Lise

Tableau de 8

MC DONALD Caroline

   10/4

SOU Elisa

PAQUEMAR Elise

   10/5

LEVEILLEY Victoire

LEZINSKA Lisa

   10/5

FERNANDEZ Diane

RECHER Alice

   10/2

ARNAUD Lise

Demi-finales

PAQUEMAR Elise

   10/9

LEVEILLEY Victoire

RECHER Alice

   10/8

ARNAUD Lise

Finale

LEVEILLEY Victoire

   10/7

LEVEILLEY Victoire
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rg nom prénom club

1 LEVEILLEY Victoire PARIS TA
2 ARNAUD Lise PARIS LPR
3 PAQUEMAR Elise PARIS CEP
3 RECHER Alice PARIS ST FRA
5 LEZINSKA Lisa PARIS SUFFRE
6 FERNANDEZ Diane PARIS SCUF
7 MC DONALD Caroline PARIS TA
8 SOU Elisa PARIS TA
9 BALDI Paula PARIS CEP

10 DULOM Alais PARIS LPR
11 MARCAILLOU Clemence PARIS TA
12 REY Sara PARIS CEFC
13 ESNOUX Camille PARIS GARDE
14 LE GUENIC Manon PARIS LPR
15 GUYAT Elorie PARIS CEFC
16 ZAYRY Elissa PARIS CEFC
17 BOA Rachel PARIS CEFC
18 VISSIERE Chiara PARIS ST FRA
19 PREVEL Nina PARIS GARDE
20 GAUDIN Idrissia PARIS ST FRA
21 CAJGFINGER Laura PARIS PRIME
22 GUERRAND Sixtine PARIS TA
23 BEAUSSAUT Sophie PARIS AEP
24 JUBINVILLE Emma PARIS CEFC
25 IGNACE Charlotte PARIS CEFC
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nom prénom club cat poules matchs finales

FIORETTI Thomas PARIS CEFC FD 1 1 0
GIROST Theo PARIS ST FR FD 1 5 1
JAVANSHIR Keivan PARIS LPR IB 1 5 1
LAVALLETTE Donovann PARIS CEP R 1 5 0
REMY Vincent PARIS TA NA 1 5 0
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